
ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2021
Class MX Junior Cup 125

Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider Bike Points
Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race2 Race 1 Race 2 total

1 494 KTM - - 18 20 - - - - - -
494

2 408 Husqvarna - - 25 25 - - - - - -
408

3 75 Kawasaki - - 0 22 - - - - - -

Team

Werner, Maximilian
Kosak Racing Team
Smulders, Scott

53

50

47

No Fear-JUMBO-BT Racing Team
Mesters, Bradley

Event 4

Race 3

Event 5

Race 3

- -

- 0 - - -

Event 1

Race 3

Event 2

Race 3

Event 3

Race 3

- 15 -
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3 75 Kawasaki 0 22
75

4 43 KTM - - 16 8 - - - - - -
43

5 532 KTM - - 0 18 - - - - - -
532

6 474 GasGas - - 20 0 - - - - - -
474

7 770 GasGas - - 22 0 - - - - - -
38

47

42

40

40

Mesters, Bradley
F&H Racing Shop-HMX
Lusis, Roberts

Becker Racing
Rudolph, Leon

Sturm STC Racing
Piller, Constantin
Kosak Racing Team
Gregersen, Magnus

- 22 - - -

- 20 - - -

- 25 - - -

- 18 - - -

7 770 GasGas - - 22 0 - - - - - -
770

8 275 GasGas - - 7 16 - - - - - -
275

9 17 Husqvarna - - 12 12 - - - - - -
17

10 2 Yamaha - - 14 3 - - - - - -
2

11 620 GasGas - - 0 14 - - - - - -

38

35

31

35

Rudolph, Leon
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Rookie Team

Rakow, Eric

Wozniak Mx Racing Team
Caprani Tobias

B&B Mallon Racing/ADAC Berlin Brandenburg e.V.
Bal, Junior
RGS MX Team
Skovbjerg, Nicolai

- 11 - - -

- 14 - - -

- 16 - - -

- 12 - - -

11 620 GasGas - - 0 14 - - - - - -
620

12 38 KTM - - 6 9 - - - - - -
38

13 645 KTM - - 15 2 - - - - - -
645

14 830 KTM - - 5 15 - - - - - -
830

15 11 GasGas 8 7

0
Bos, Jarno

27

24

22

20

KTM GST Berlin
Jost, David

Caprani, Tobias

Viking
Stephan, Richard

0
Krug Jan

- 5 - - -

- 0 - - -

- 13 - - -

- 9 - - -

15 11 GasGas - - 8 7 - - - - - -
11

16 492 Husqvarna - - 0 10 - - - - - -
492

17 105 KTM - - 9 0 - - - - - -
105

18 684 Husqvarna - - 13 1 - - - - - -
684

19 428 KTM 0 4

14

17

17

19

Becker Racing
Freibergs, Uldis
0
Ob l d H

Krug, Jan
KMP Honda Racing
Den Hollander, Yourick
GT Husqvarna MX Team
Bruhn, Lucas

- 8 - - -

- 0 - - -

- 4 - - -

- 7 - - -

19 428 KTM - - 0 4 - - - - - -
428

20 57 KTM - - 0 13 - - - - - -
57

21 473 KTM - - 0 11 - - - - - -
473

22 590 KTM - - 11 0 - - - - - -
590

14

13

11

11
0

Obenland, Henry

Kosak Racing Team

Kosak Racing Team
Pecatauskas, Neilas
VisuAlz Production by SAS Kawasaki
Wohnhas, Collin

Young Schmidt, Jayden
- 0 - - -

- 0 - - -

- 10 - - -

- 0 - - -

23 250 KTM - - 10 0 - - - - - -
250

24 681 KTM - - 0 5 - - - - - -
681

25 70 KTM - - 0 0 - - - - - -
70

26 512 Husqvarna - - 0 6 - - - - - -
512

10

7

6

Frisk, August
JE68
Heinen, Jamie
Bodo Schmidt Motorsport

RGS MX Team

Kees, Valentin

De Waele, Uwe
6

Kosak Racing Team - 6 - - -

- 0 - - -

- 0 - - -

- 2 - - -

27 690 Husqvarna - - 2 0 - - - - - -
690

5
Uiga, Tristan
0 - 3 - - -

Site 1 Printed: 18.07.2021 15:54



ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2021
Class MX Junior Cup 125

Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider Bike Points
Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race2 Race 1 Race 2 total

28 191 KTM - - 4 0 - - - - - -
191

29 814 KTM - - 3 0 - - - - - -
814

30 257 KTM - - 1 0 - - - - - -

4

1

Vemo Beton

MX MODULS
Vennekens, Nicolas

Platkevics, Martins

Team

3

Mortensen, Casper

Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5

Race 3 Race 3 Race 3 Race 3 Race 3

- 0 - - -

- 0 - - -
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30 257 KTM 1 0
257

31 777 KTM - - - 0 - - - - - -
777

1

1
Mortensen, Casper
AiS Racing by Mefo Sport Racing Team
Artho, Fabio
Laimbacher KTM

- 0 - - -

- 1 - - -
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